Cypress-Fairbanks STATE Legislative Delegation — Fall 2023

State Senator Paul Bettencourt - District 7

State Representative E. Sam Harless - District 126

P.O. Box 12068, Capitol Station, Austin, TX 78711-2068

11451 Katy Freeway, Suite 209, Houston, TX 77079
paul.bettencourt@senate.texas.gov Room - Capitol 3E.16
Local: 713-464-0282 Fax: 713-461-0108

Austin: 512-463-0107 Fax: 512-463-8810

Chief of Staff: marc.salvato@senate.texas.gov

Communications Dir.: michael.geary@senate.texas.gov

Deputy Communications Dir/Scheduler: avery.dishaw@senate.texas.gov
Local Gov Cmte Dir: david.clark@senate.texas.gov

District Director: elizabeth.stinsman@senate.texas.gov

Cmte: Education, Crim. Justice, Local Govt Chair, Fin., State Affairs, Whole Sen

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768-2910

6630 Cypresswood Dr., Ste 150, Spring, TX 77379
sam.harless@house.texas.gov Room - Capitol E2.810
Local: 281-251-0194

Austin: 512-463-0496 Fax: 512-463-1507

Chief of Staff: ron.hickman@house.texas.gov

Legislative Director james.cook@house.texas.gov

District Director: kelly.peterson@house.texas.gov

Cmte: Homeland Security & Pub. Safety, House Admin., Licensing & Admin.
Procedures, Health Care Reform-S. Cmte Chair, Community Safety-Select

State Senator John Whitmire - District 15

State Representative Tom Oliverson, M.D. - District 130

P.O. Box 12068, Capitol Station, Austin, TX 78711-2068
803 Yale Street, Houston, TX 77007
john.whitmire@senate.texas.gov

Local: 713-864-8701 Fax: 713-864-5287
Austin: 512-463-0115 Fax: 512-475-3737
Chief of Staff: lara.wendler@senate.texas.gov

District Dir.: rashad.cave@senate.texas.gov

Cmte: Criminal Justice Chair, Finance, Cmte of Whole Senate

Room - Capitol 1E.13

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768-2910

11803 Grant Road, Suite 201, Houston, TX 77429
tom.oliverson@house.texas.gov Room - Capitol E2.408
Local: 281-257-4984 Austin: 512-463-0661 Fax: 512-463-4130
Chief of Staff: molly.wilson@house.texas.gov

Legislative Director: brittany.keller@house.texas.gov

District Director: grace.handley@house.texas.gov

Cmte Clerk: scott.crownover_hc@house.texas.gov

Cmte: Insurance Chair, Public Health, Health Care Reform-Select

State Senator Lois Kolkhorst - District 18

State Representative Mike Schofield - District 132

P.O. Box 12068, Capitol Station, Austin, TX 78711-2068

Brenham: 2000 S. Market St. #101, Brenham, TX 77833

Ft. Bend: 22310 Grand Corner Dr., Ste.120, Katy, TX 77494
lois.kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov Room - Capitol GE.4
Local/Brenham: 979-251-7888 Local/Ft. Bend: 281-394-5610
Austin: 512-463-0118 Fax: 512-475-3736

Chief of Staff: chris.steinbach@senate.texas.gov

Leg. Dir./General Counsel: grant.mcloughlin@senate.texas.gov

District Director: cheryl.tiemann@senate.texas.gov

Cmte: Health/Human Serv. Chair, Fin., Nat. Res., Bus., Water/Agri/Rural, Whole Sen

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768-2910

District Office: 22910 Colonial Parkway, Suite 1001, Katy, TX 77449
mike.schofield@house.texas.gov Room — Capitol E2.418
Local: 281-492-0684 Austin: 512-463-0528  Fax: 512-463-7820
Chief of Staff: pam.johnson@house.texas.gov

Deputy Chief /District Director: annie.callegari@house.texas.gov
Cmte: Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence, Land & Res. Mgmt.,
Redistricting

Will Hickman, State Board of Education — Dist. 6

State Representative Jon Rosenthal - District 135

14027 Memorial Drive, #187, Houston, TX 77079

Email: will.hickman@tea.texas.gov  Local: 832-304-0051
Contact Will Hickman directly for scheduling meetings, etc.
Executive Director SBOE Support: sboesupport@tea.texas.gov

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768-2910

Dist. Office: TBA

jon.rosenthal@house.texas.gov Room — Capitol E2.210
Local: 832-876-7475  Austin: 512-463-0722

Audrey Young, Ed. D. State Board of Education — Dist. 8

Chief of Staff: kristi.fogle@house.texas.gov

P.O. Box 2683, Trinity, TX 75862
Email: audrey.young@tea.texas.gov Local: 936-662-4264
Executive Director SBOE Support: sboesupport@tea.texas.gov

District Director: karina.gonzales@house.texas.gov
Cmte: Agriculture/Livestock, County Affairs

Brandon Creighton, Senate Education Committee Chair- District 4

State Representative Lacey Hull - District 138

P.O. Box 12068, Capitol Station, Austin, TX 78711
brandon.creighton@senate.texas.gov Room — EXT 1E.606
2829 Technology Forest, Suite 240, The Woodlands, TX 77381

District: (281) 292-4128

Austin: 512-463-0104 Senate Ed Cmte: 512-463-0355
Chief of Staff: tara.clements@senate.texas.gov

Communications Director: erin.wilson@senate.texas.gov

Educ. Cmte Clerk: abby.johnson@senate.texas.gov Rm: SHB 440

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768-2910

District Office: 10190 Katy Freeway, Ste. 555G, Houston, TX 77043
lacey.hull@house.texas.gov Room — Capitol E1.322
Local: 713-647-0042 Austin: 512-463-0727

Chief of Staff: emily.fankell@house.texas.gov

District Director: Krysta.Walker@house.texas.gov

Cmte: Human Services, Insurance, Local & Consent Calendars,
'Youth, Health & Safety-Select Vice Chair

Brad Buckley, DVM, House Public Educ. Committee Chair - District 54

State Representative Jarvis D. Johnson - District 139

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768

(Bell County*) 1301 North Stagecoach Rd., Salado, TX 76571

(Lampasas Co.) 501 East 4™ St., Ste. 301, Lampasas TX 76550
brad.buckley@house.texas.gov Room — EXT E1.324

Local: *254-947-5026 or 512-556-5934 House Ed Cmte: 512-463-0804
Austin: 512-463-0684

Chief of Staff: vanessa.tanner@house.texas.gov

Leg. Dir. kylissa.patel@house.texas.gov

District Liaison: jessica.diem@house.texas.gov

Public Educ. Cmte Clerk: jack.reed _hc@house.texas.gov Rm: EXT E2.124

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768-2910

6112 Wheatley Street, Houston, TX 77091
jarvis.johnson@house.texas.gov Room - Capitol E2.904
Local: 713-699-3043 Austin: 512-463-0554 Fax: 512-463-8380
Chief of Staff: katelyn.caldwell@house.texas.gov

Legislative Director: amanda.rodriguez@house.texas.gov

Cmte: Appropriations (Art. I, IV, & V), Homeland Security & Public
Safety Vice Chair, Community Safety-Select Vice Chair

State Representative Penny Morales Shaw - District 148

P.O. Box 2910, Austin, TX 78768-2910 Room - Capitol E1.406
Penny.MoralesShaw@house.texas.gov  Austin phone: 512-463-0620
Chief of Staff: Duncan.Bryer@house.texas.gov

Community Liaison: Olivia.Garcia@house.texas.gov

10900 Northwest Freeway, Suite 210 D, Houston 77092

Local: 713-861-6721

Legislative Community Liaison: Christina.Walsh@house.texas.gov
Cmte: Defense & Vet. Affairs, Environ. Regulation; Local &
Consent Cal.

To determine who represents you, go to www.fyi.legis.state.tx.us

Updated: 8.01.2023
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